Avalue EPC-WHL-Din Rail   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
EPC-WHL-Din Rail
8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake Fanless Tiny System
8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake-U 4 Core Ultra Low 15W
Processor
Intel® UHD Graphics 620/610
Dual Gigabit Ethernet, HD Audio

.Software Support
　OS Information Win 10, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EPC-WHL-86-C2-2R
8th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor Core™ i7-8665UE Fanless Din Rail System
EPC-WHL-83-C2-2R
8th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor Core™ i5-8365UE Fanless Din Rail System
EPC-WHL-81-C2-2R
8th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor Core™ i3-8145UE Fanless Din Rail System
EPC-WHL-43-C2-2R
8th Gen Intel®Celeron 4305UE Fanless Din Rail System
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E170P060380R UK Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord